PL-AT3016
12W LED Oval and Round bunker - Supplied with Eyelid
option
Features
12W LED Polycarbonate bunker - IP66 with eyelid option
included.
Insect Resistant seal
Eyelid option included

AT3016/WH/RD/CW
300
Ordering Information
Order code Item Code Description
11132 AT3016/BLK/OH/CW Oval 12W LED Polycarbonate Bunker - IP66 w/Eyelid option - Black colour - CW
11179 AT3016/BLK/RD/CW Round 12W LED Polycarbonate Bunker - IP66 w/Eyelid option - Black Colour - CW
11188 AT3016/WH/OH/CW Oval 12W LED Polycarbonate Bunker - IP66 w/Eyelid option - White Colour - CW
11171 AT3016/WH/RD/CW Round 12W LED Polycarbonate Bunker - IP66 w/Eyelid option - White Colour - CW
P: 1800 909 306 | E: sales@nedlandsgroup.com.au | W: nedlandsgroup.com.au
Photometrics
AT3016/WH/RD/CW AT3016/WH/RD/CW/EYELID AT3016/WH/OH/CW/EYELID
AT3016/WH/OH/CW